Features and Benefits
•	 Keeps your joists off the concrete and free of unwanted moisture
ingress. This prevents joist-rot through the bottom of your joists.
•	 Is ideal for use on areas where the concrete has built in “fall” - to provide a level deck.
•	 Quick and easy to use – purpose-built for the application.
•	 Gives a neat, professional look across your deck structure without resorting
to various different packers and brackets to achieve your end result.
•	 Height of the deck is determined by the length of bolts used.

Simpson Strong-Tie Limited Warranty: For the Limited Warranty that applies to Simpson Strong-Tie products, please consult
www.strongtie.com.au/warranty or www.strongtie.co.nz/warranty. To obtain a copy of the Limited Warranty, contact us at info.au@
strongtie.com or info.nz@strongtie.com, or at the number provided here. The Limited Warranty contains important disclaimers,
limitations and exclusions, and applies only if the products have been properly specified, installed, maintained, and used in accordance
with the design limits and the structural, technical, and environmental specifications in the Simpson Strong‑Tie Documentation. All
future purchases of Simpson Strong-Tie products are subject to the terms of the Limited Warranty in effect as of the purchase date.
© 2024 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc.   F-C-AJH-AUNZ24 5.24
Minimum height - 100mm
Maximum height - 230mm
Model No. Product Description Weight
Ea.
Carton
Qty
Carton Barcode Carton Dim. (W x L
x H) and weight
AJH38G-24 Adjustable 38mm Joist Support (AU Price Book only) 0.27kg 24 707392025290 200 x 265 x 210mm, 6.3kg
AJH38G-8 Adjustable 38mm Joist Support (AU Price Book only) 0.27kg 8 707392025283 205 x 260 x 105mm, 2.2kg
AJH45G-24 Adjustable 45mm Joist Support (AU & NZ Price Book) 0.28kg 24 707392025337 200 x 265 x 210mm, 6.5kg
AJH45G-8 Adjustable 45mm Joist Support (NZ Price Book only) 0.28kg 8 707392025320 205 x 260 x 105mm, 2.3kg
AJ45KIT Adjustable 45mm Joist Support KIT (Includes 100mm bolts, nuts,
washers & concrete anchor) (AU & NZ Price Book)
0.48kg 16 707392025405 265 x 200 x 210mm, 7.8kg
AJH50G-24 Adjustable 50mm Joist Support (AU & NZ Price Book) 0.28kg 24 707392025375 200 x 265 x 210mm, 6.8kg
AJH50G-8 Adjustable 50mm Joist Support 0.28kg 8 707392025320 205 x 260 x 105mm, 2.4kg
Product Information
Adjustable Joist Support
AJH
Note: No bolts, washers, anchors are included unless stated otherwise.